
                                                     

                                 UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

                             (DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS)

FEE     STRUCTURE     (B.Ed     Admission     2024-25)

(1) Fee Structure in Government & Aided Training Colleges

Tuition fee* Rs. 2100/- per year

Admission fee* Rs. 55/-

Special     Fee

(2) Government/Aided     Training     Colleges

Sl.No Item Amount

2 Women study 5

3 Library fee 105

4 Excursion fee 55

5 Medical Inspection fee 5

6 Magazine fee 55

7 Calender fee 35

8 Association fee 55

9 Laboratory fee 55

10 Audio-Visual fee 10

11 Teaching practice 55

12 Stationery 30

13 Athletic fee/Game fee 55

14 Caution Deposit 360

15 P S A F 5

16 Registration fee 50



17 Women cell fee 65

18 University Union fee** 95

19 Sports Affiliation fee** 310

20 College Union fee 135

*Remarks: Admission fee,Tuition fee,Special fee etc may change subject to the revision of 
fee structure by the Government/University order.

(3)Self     Financing     Training     Colleges

The fee structure* of Self Financing Training College is furnished below,

College Programme *Tuition fee

1. Rs. 45000/- per

Self financing year( Merit seats)

training B.Ed 2. Rs. 60000/- per

colleges year( Management

seats)

UO No. 12647/2022/Admn, dated 27.06.2022

Special     Fee

Sl.No. Item Amount

1 Sports Affiliation fee** Rs. 310/-

2 University Union fee** Rs. 95/-

3 Women cell fee Rs. 70/-

** Sports Affiliation Fee, University Union Fees are included in the Mandatory Fee to confirm the
allotments for the admission to the first year of the B.Ed programme 2024.

   University     Teacher     Education     Centres
The existing fee structure(Admission fee and Tution fee) under CUTEC,s is furnished below



Centre Programme Admission fee 
for the 
academic year
2024 

*Tution fee 
for the 
academic year
2024 

Calicut 
University 
Teacher 
Education 
Centres

B.Ed 2,430/- 47190/-
per year

   Special     Fee

Sl.No Item present Fee

1 Library fee Rs.135/-

2 Stationery fee Rs.70/-

3 Magazine fee Rs.135/-

4 Athletic fee Rs.135/-

5 Audio Visual fee Rs.45/-

6 Medical inspection fee Rs.30/-

7 Calender fee Rs.50/-

8 Association fee Rs.70/-

9 Student Aid fee Rs.25/-

10 Women cell fee Rs.70/-

11 University union fee** Rs.95/-

12 Sports affiliation fee** Rs.310/-

13 Quasi University fee Rs.35/-

14 Student welfare fund fee Rs.255/-

15 Caution deposit 1105/-

G.O.(Rt).No. 539/2012/H.Edn dated 15.03.2012. G.O (Rt).No. 
2191/2013/H.Edn dated 04.11.2013,  UO No. 4377/2019/Admn dated 25.03.2019, (College union 
fee). UO No. 4750/2019/Admn dated 29.03.2019, UO No. 7760/2019/Admn dated 14.06.2019( Self
financing college-women cell fee), UO No. 8138/2024/Admn, dated 23.05.2024( University 
Teacher Education centres)

*Fees mentioned above may change subject to the revision of the Government/University order.

** Sports Affiliation Fee, University Union Fee are included in the Mandatory Fee to confirm the
allotments for the admission to the first year of the B.Ed programme 2024.


